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Pimpelkula

31/1 Sirsjon

Osterholm
Kurt-Arne

Janne

Magnusson

Mikke Nyman
Bjorn Olsson
Nisse T

Nille
Pentti

Dr Fors

Loveén

. Benga Grasberg

Kristina Larsson

Bassa

Knoppen

Storst Abborre

3380gr
3370gr
2570gr
2490gr
2380gr
2180gr
1780gr
1640gr
1350gr
1220gr
1010gr

960gr

900gr

340gr

Bjorn Olsson 1480gr



